Borough of Spring Lake Heights

Authorization Agreement for ACH Direct Withdrawals Tax Payment Program

Property Owner(s):		
Address:		Phone #:
e-mail address:		
	Block:	_ Lot:
I (we) hereby authorize the Boroug	h of Spring La	ake Heights, to initiate debit entries to my (our)
☐ CHECKING ACCO	UNT	☐ SAVINGS ACCOUNT
and to debit the same to such account (our) account must comply with the The direct withdrawal will be the to	nt, I (we) acknoruse provisions of otal amount due	tion named below, hereinafter called DEPOSITORY, by
		sufficient items are subject to a \$20.00 fee.
Depository Name:		Branch:
City:	State:	Zip:
Routing Number:	A	Account Number:
received written notification from r	ne (or either of	fect until the Borough of Spring Lake Heights has f us) of its termination in such time and in a manner and Depositor a reasonable opportunity to act on it.
Name(s) (Please print):		
Signature:		Date:

ATTACH YOUR PERSONALIZED VOIDED CHECK HERE

RETURN TO:

Borough of Spring Lake Heights 555 Brighton Avenue Spring Lake Heights, NJ 07762